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Description

03-05-13.00
03-11-13.00
03-15-05.00
03-21-05.00
03-22-00.00
03-30-00.00
03-31-05.00
03-35-29.00
03-39-00.00

03 CONCRETE

Quantity

03 CONCRETE
Basic Concrete Materials
Structural Cast-In-Place Concrete Forming
Concrete Forming Accessories
Reinforcing Steel Accessories
Welded Wire Fabric Reinforcing
Cast-In-Place Concrete
Normal Weight Structural Concrete
Tooled Concrete Finishing
Concrete Curing

715.614 Labor hours
64.98 Equipment hours

06-05-00.00
06-05-23.00
06-11-00.00
06-16-00.00
06-16-36.00
06-17-00.00
06-17-53.00
06-18-00.00
06-22-13.00
06-25-26.00
06-43-13.00
06-43-16.00

06 WOOD & PLASTICS
Common Work Results For Wood, Plastics, And Composites
Wood, Plastic, And Composite Fastenings
Wood Framing
Sheathing
Wood Panel Product Sheathing
Shop-Fabricated Structural Wood
Shop-Fabricated Wood Trusses
Glued-Laminated Construction
Standard Pattern Wood Trim
Panel System
Wood Stairs
Wood Railings

06 WOOD & PLASTICS
903.911 Labor hours
10.282 Equipment hours

07-05-00.00
07-21-13.00
07-21-16.00
07-21-26.00
07-26-00.00
07-31-00.00
07-31-19.00
07-46-46.00
07-53-23.00
07-61-00.00
07-65-00.00
07-71-29.00
07-71-43.00
07-72-26.00
07-72-73.00

07 THERMAL PROTECTION
Common Work Results For Thermal And Moisture Protection
Board Insulation
Blanket Insulation
Blown Insulation
Vapor Retarders
Shingles And Shakes
Mineral-Fiber Cement Shingles
Fiber Cement Siding
Ethylene-Propylene-Diene-Monomer Roofing
Sheet Metal Roofing
Flexible Flashing
Manufactured Roof Expansion Joints
Drip Edge
Ridge Vents
Pitch Pockets

07 THERMAL PROTECTION
440.731 Labor hours
24.411 Equipment hours

08-05-00.00
08-14-00.00
08-34-59.00
08-52-13.00

08 DOORS & WINDOWS
Common Work Results For Openings
Wood Doors
Vault Doors And Day Gates
Metal-Clad Wood Windows

Total ‘

Unit Cost

Amount

1,705
5,800
217
109
1,371
64,180
6,976
3,020
371

83,748

2,100
8,171
46,030
3,552
10,634
6,220
8,859
6,643
20,201
17,048
4,797
4,910

139,166

21,844
3,159
2,743
4,832
3,221

10,669
2,363

21,227
4,238
2,417
1,821
1,013
1,799
1,885

270

83,501

60,588
9,375
5,075

52,780
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Description

Quantity

08 DOORS & WINDOWS

09-29-00.00
09-30-13.00
09-51-23.00
09-63-00.00
09-65-13.00
09-65-16.00
09-66-13.00
09-68-13.00
09-91-13.00
09-91-23.00

09 FINISHES
804.13 Labor hours

10-14-53.00
10-28-00.00
10-44-00.00
10-44-16.00

22.933 Labor hours

09 FINISHES
Gypsum Board
Ceramic Tiling
Acoustical Tile Ceilings
Masonry Flooring
Resilient Base And Accessories
Resilient Sheet Flooring
Portland Cement Terrazzo Flooring
Tile Carpeting
Exterior Painting
Interior Painting

10 BUILDING SPECIALTIES
Traffic Signage
Toilet, Bath, And Laundry Accessories
Fire Protection Specialties
Fire Extinguishers

10 BUILDING SPECIALTIES

11-33-00.00
11-52-00.00

11 EQUIPMENT
20.00 Labor hours

12-24-00.00
12-32-23.00
12-36-23.00

12 FURNISHINGS
7.15 Labor hours

14-24-23.00
14-27-00.00
14-28-00.00

24.422 Labor hours
0.62 Equipment hours

11 EQUIPMENT
Retractable Stairs
Audio-Visual Equipment

12 FURNISHINGS
Window Shades
Hardwood Casework
Plastic Countertops

14 VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION
Hydraulic Passenger Elevators
Custom Elevator Cabs And Doors
Elevator Equipment And Controls

14 VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION

21-05-00.00

160.00 Labor hours

21 FIRE SUPPRESSION

Common Work Results For Fire Suppression

21 FIRE SUPPRESSION

22-05-00.00

22 PLUMBING

23-05-00.00

22 PLUMBING
Common Work Results For Plumbing

23 HVAC
Common Work Results For HYAC

Total ‘

Unit Cost

Amount

127,818

25,475
2,742
4,652
8,651
4,434
4,154
1,541

10,189
2,690

15,974

80,503

293
3,976
988
326

5,583

3,210
2,225

5,435

5,626
6,100
12,350

24,076

76,300
3,583
3,950

83,833

24,710
24,710

22,500
22,500

100,000
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Total ‘
Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount
23 HVAC 100,000
26 ELECTRICAL
26-05-00.00 Common Work Results For Electrical 64,000
26 ELECTRICAL 64,000
31 EARTHWORK
01-54-36.00 Equipment Mobilization 5,904
02-43-00.00 Structure Moving 3,000
31-22-00.00 Grading 1,664
31-23-16.00 Excavation 3,491
31-23-23.00 Fill 2,009
31 EARTHWORK 16,068
101.86 Labor hours
129.07 Equipment hours
32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
32-06-00.00 Schedules For Exterior Improvements 21,504
32-11-00.00 Base Courses 18,741
32-11-26.00 Asphaltic Base Courses 1,549
32-12-16.00 Asphalt Paving 16,431
32-16-13.00 Curbs And Gutters 2,458
32-17-23.00 Pavement Markings 180
32-40-00.00 Landscaping 7,200
32-91-19.00 Landscape Grading 3,910
32-92-00.00 Turf And Grasses 7,574
32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS 79,548
417.562 Labor hours
91.012 Equipment hours
33 UTILITIES
33-11-13.00 Public Water Utility Distribution Piping 9,025
33-36-00.00 Utility Septic Tanks 15,000
33-71-19.00 Electrical Underground Ducts And Manholes 8,000
33 UTILITIES 32,025



Erickson Consulting

Waitsfield New Town Offic
Budget Summary

Page 5A
1/15/2013 11:08 AM

Description Amount

Labor 233,447

Material 277,779

Subcontract 437,447

Equipment 16,890

Other 6,950

972,513

Prime Contractor's G.C.'s 116,702
116,702

Prime Contractor's Fee 32,676
32,676

Design/Trade Contingency 168,284
168,284

Bonds and Insurance 7,135
7,135

Total

Estimate Totals

Totals
hrs

hrs

972,513

1,089,215

1,121,891

1,290,175

1,297,310

1,297,310

Rate

12.000

3.000

15.000

0.550

%

%

%

%





